

CS DJ 635/22
LAXMI @ LAMBO Vs. STATE

15.10.2022

Present: Ms. Nitika Bhat, counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks for addressing arguments
on the point of limitation.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 22.12.2022 for arguments on the
point of limitation as well as for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.10.2022