

CS DJ 635/22
LAXMI @ LAMBO VS. STATE

18.04.2024

Present: Sh. N.S. Bhat, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
None for D-1/State.
Ms. Rajni Chauhan, counsel for D-2 with D-2.

Heard. Perused.

As per report of Ahlmad, steps have not been taken
by plaintiff.

Previous order be complied with for 24.10.2024.

Steps be taken within 15 days.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/18.04.2024