

CS DJ 635/22 LAXMI @ LAMBO Vs. STATE

20.03.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendants.

Record perused.

Inspite of two calls none has appeared for parties.

Now to come up on 30.08.2025 for purpose fixed.

At this stage, plaintiff has appeared and she has been
told about NDOH.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/20.03.2025